

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION			1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912BU-15-B-0013			2. DATE ISSUED 14-Aug-15		DATE OPENED 15-Sep-15	PAGE 1
4. ISSUING OFFICE US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila Wanamaker Building, Room 643 100 Penn Square East Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390			I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.			Name and title of Certifying Official (Type) Edward Boddie Signature _____ Date Signed _____			
5. PROJECT TITLE Unclassified Excavation, Philadelphia Naval Reserve Basin Dredging, Philadelphia, PA			8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.)			9. OFFERS			
						NO.: 1 (LB)		NO.: 2 (LB)	
			A. HIRED LABOR			A. OFFEROR Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Co, LLC 2122 York Road Oak Brook, IL 60523		A. OFFEROR Norfolk Dredging Company P.O. Box 1706 Chesapeake, VA 23327	
			B. REASONABLE CONTRACT			B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001 THROUGH 0003			C. REASONABLE CONTRACT			C. Amendment Acknowledged YES		C. Amendment Acknowledged YES	
7A. ITEM No.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	JOB	LS	\$2,306,783.00	LS	\$2,750,000.00	LS	\$7,810,000.00
2	Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Unclassified Material	200,000	CY	\$22.25	\$4,450,000.00	\$64.00	\$12,800,000.00	\$10.90	\$2,180,000.00
3	Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Timber Piles and Wood	7,600	TONS	\$1,343.67	\$10,211,892.00	\$190.00	\$1,444,000.00	\$920.00	\$6,992,000.00
4	Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Concrete Debris	2,975	TONS	\$338.48	\$1,006,978.00	\$125.00	\$371,875.00	\$875.00	\$2,603,125.00
5	Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Steel Debris	51	TONS	\$542.36	\$27,660.36	\$75.00	\$3,825.00	\$860.00	\$43,860.00
6	Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Misc Debris	5	TONS	\$2,706.75	\$13,533.75	\$975.00	\$4,875.00	\$920.00	\$4,600.00
7	MEC Modifications and Monitoring	1	JOB	LS	\$78,574.34	LS	\$55,000.00	LS	\$940,000.00
	TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT:				\$18,095,421.45		\$17,429,575.00		\$20,573,585.00

**ABSTRACT OF OFFERS
CONSTRUCTION
CONTINUATION SHEET**

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER
W912BU-15-B-0013

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE			OFFERS (Continued)							
Unclassified Excavation, Philadelphia Naval Reserve Basin Dredging, Philadelphia, PA CONTINUED			NO.: 3 (LB)		NO.: 4 (LB)		NO.: 5 (LB)		NO.:	
			A. OFFEROR Weeks Marine, Incorporated 304 Gaille Dr, Innwoods Bus Park Covington, LA 70433		A. OFFEROR Cashman Dredging & Marine Cont 549 South Street Quincy, MA 02169		A. OFFEROR A.P.Const, Inc Navy Yard Corporate Center One Crescent Dr., Suite 104 Philadelphia, PA 19112		A. OFFEROR	
			B. BID SECURITY (TYPE AND AMOUNT) BID BOND 20%		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%	
3. CONTRACT ITEMS			C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED YES		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED YES		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED YES		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED YES	
A. ITEM NO.	B. ESTIMATED QUANTITY	C. UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT		E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
1	1	JOB	LS	\$3,950,000.00	LS	\$8,250,000.00	LS	\$500,000.00		
2	200,000	CY	\$35.00	\$7,000,000.00	\$52.00	\$10,400,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000,000.00		
3	7,600	TO	\$850.00	\$6,460,000.00	\$115.00	\$874,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,800,000.00		
4	2975	TONS	\$850.00	\$2,528,750.00	\$95.00	\$282,625.00	\$400.00	\$1,190,000.00		
5	51	TONS	\$1,500.00	\$76,500.00	\$95.00	\$4,845.00	\$300.00	\$15,300.00		
6	5	TON	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$95.00	\$475.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00		
7		JOB	LS	\$1,000,000.00	LS	\$1,409,200.00	LS	\$1,500,000.00		
TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT:				\$21,040,250.00		\$21,221,145.00		\$23,007,800.00		